
Video Security Services & Equipment RFP# 2022-01 
Sign In Log 

 

COMPANY   REPRESENTATIVE PHONE  EMAIL ADDRESS 
Stanley Security   Shaun Martin  571.253.3375 shaun.martin@sbdinc.com 

Valley Automation Inc  Greg Kempfer  540.743.7772 gkempfer@valleyautomation.net 

ADT Commercial  Rob Spinosa  540.287.5235 rspinosa@adt.com 

Infinity Solutions Group  Jeremy Sachs  703.499.0676 jsachs@infinitysolutionsgroup.net 

Dunbar    Tony Seans  301. 956.3962 tony.seans@dunbarsolutions.com 

CelPlan    Paulo Leite  571.274.0289 paulo@celplan.com 

ALLCOM   Tony Padilla  703.926.8451 tpadilla@allcomgs.com 

ALLCOM   Sean Henry  443.758.8480 shenry@allcomgs.com 

Konica Minolta   Chris Robinson  443.858.7809 crobinson@kmbs.konicaminolta.us 

Salient Systems   Dave Barber  703.936.1122 dave.barber@salientsys.com 

NGSC    Zach Mann  571.528.7692 zach.mann@ngscinc.com 
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